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2.3.3 - Ratio of mentor to students for academic and other related issues 

(Data for the latest completed academic year) 
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For the academic session 2022-23 of Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta, the number of Students 

(mentee) 1686 and number of  teacher (mentor) 65. 

 

 

 

Year 

 

2022-23 

Number of Students 

 

1686 

Number of Teachers 

 

65 

 
The Mentor mentee ratio is 1: 26 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Dr. Prakash Sarma 

Principal 

Madhab Choudhury College, 

Barpeta 
 

 

mailto:mccbarpeta@rediffmail.com






































Mentoring Programme 

Department of Chemistry 

Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 

          Objectives: 

 

• To nourish and sustain students in their journey towards educational goals. 

• To help them make their departmental experience encouraging and satisfactory.  

• To help the students strengthen their diverse capabilities. 

• To build a healthy and mutually rewarding relationship between the teachers and 

students.  

• To motivate students to excel in both academic and extra-curricular fields.  

• To improve learning and leadership skills, motivating them towards their future career 

development.  

• To guide students in selecting their future career judiciously.  

• To guide a student in his/her emotional and psychological development.  

          Benefits of the Mentoring System 

• Students get access to a support system during the crucial stages of their academic, 

professional and intellectual development. 

• Enhances the students’ confidence and encourage them to set higher goals. 

• Get psychosocial support.  

• Help the students develop interpersonal skill. 

• Offers the students an exposure to diverse academic and professional perspectives, 

and experiences in various fields. 

• Assists the students in actively engaging in educationally-purposeful activities which 

are known to improve their success. 

•  Strengthen students’ ability to recognize their skills, abilities, and interests, and assist 

them in accomplishing long-term goals.  

 

 

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                       Notice                                                                   16/03/2023 

Mentoring Programme 

Department of Chemistry 

Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 

We are happy to inform the students of 2022 batch of BSc first semester Chemistry Honours that their 

registration to the Departmental Mentorship Programme will be done on 20.03.2023 from 11.00 AM.  

Students will meet their mentor teacher according to the template given bellow. Each student will have 

to produce the following documents before their Mentor Teacher: 

1. One passport size colour photograph 

2. HSLC marksheet and certificate 

3. H S marksheet and certificate 

4. Address proof (voter id/ Aadhar card/ Bank pass-book) 

5. Proficiency certificates of achievement in extra-curricular activities.  

SL NO Roll No Name Mentor Teacher 

1 US-221-130-0002 JANNADUL ISLAM Dr Nibedita Gogoi   

2 US-221-130-0003 SONALIKA GHOSH Dr Dipanjali Pathak   

3 US-221-130-0007 VIOLINA DAS Prof Abdur Rezzak ALi   

4 US-221-130-0015 HASINA PARBIN Dr. Sanjib Deuri    

5 US-221-130-0024 SHAHANUR HOQUE Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

6 US-221-130-0027 AMINUL ISLAM Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

7 US-221-130-0029 ROBINA AKTAR Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

8 US-221-130-0045 INZAMUL HOQUE KHAN Prof Abdur Rezzak ALi   

9 US-221-130-0050 ASMAUL HOQUE Dr Dipanjali Pathak  

10 US-221-130-0056 RASHIDUL ISLAM Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

11 US-221-130-0058 IMAMUL HOQUE Dr. Sanjib Deuri    

12 US-221-130-0060 ASMA KHATUN Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

13 US-221-130-0070 ARJINA BEGUM Dr Dipanjali Pathak   

14 US-221-130-0079 SYEDA RUPAMANI BEGUM Dr Nibedita Gogoi  

15 US-221-130-0086 MANIRUL ISLAM Dr Nibedita Gogoi   

16 US-221-130-0087 NAZIRA KHATUN Dr Nibedita Gogoi  

17 US-221-130-0095 SHAMIMA SHABNAM Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

18 US-221-130-0096 RAJIBUL HOQUE Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

19 US-221-130-0114 MONJIRUL KHAN Dr Hitesh Das   

20 US-221-130-0130 MIRAZ UDDIN Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das  

21 US-221-130-0156 MD MAHIBUL ISLAM Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

22 US-221-130-0163 KAMRUN NEHAR Dr Hitesh Das   

23 US-221-130-0164 JESMINA AKTARA Dr Hitesh Das  

24 US-221-130-0167 PAVEL CHOUDHURY Dr Nibedita Gogoi   

25 US-221-130-0169 MAJONI PARBIN Prof Abdur Rezzak ALi   

26 US-221-130-0171 ARIFUN NEHAR Dr. Sanjib Deuri    

27 US-221-130-0175 ABDUL TAUFIQUE RAHMAN Dr Hitesh Das   

28 US-221-130-0178 SABINA YESMIN Dr Sameeran Kumar Das  
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                                                                                          Notice                                                                            14/12/2023 

Mentoring Programme 

Department of Chemistry, Madhab Choudhury College, Barpeta 

 

This is to inform the students of 2022 batch of Chemistry Honours (BSc third semester) that a mentoring 

session has been scheduled on 16.12.2023 from 10.00 AM.  Students will meet their mentor for one-on-one 

session. Each student will have to produce Marksheets of the last semesters. 

  

SL NO Roll No Name Mentor Teacher 

1 US-221-130-0002 JANNADUL ISLAM 
Dr Nibedita Gogoi   

2 US-221-130-0003 SONALIKA GHOSH 
Dr Dipanjali Pathak   

3 US-221-130-0007 VIOLINA DAS 
Prof Abdur Rezzak ALi   

4 US-221-130-0015 HASINA PARBIN 
Dr. Sanjib Deuri    

5 US-221-130-0024 SHAHANUR HOQUE 
Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

6 US-221-130-0027 AMINUL ISLAM 
Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

7 US-221-130-0029 ROBINA AKTAR 
Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

8 US-221-130-0045 INZAMUL HOQUE KHAN 
Prof Abdur Rezzak ALi   

9 US-221-130-0050 ASMAUL HOQUE 
Dr Dipanjali Pathak  

10 US-221-130-0056 RASHIDUL ISLAM 
Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

11 US-221-130-0058 IMAMUL HOQUE 
Dr. Sanjib Deuri    

12 US-221-130-0060 ASMA KHATUN 
Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

13 US-221-130-0070 ARJINA BEGUM 
Dr Dipanjali Pathak   

14 US-221-130-0079 SYEDA RUPAMANI BEGUM 
Dr Nibedita Gogoi  

15 US-221-130-0086 MANIRUL ISLAM 
Dr Nibedita Gogoi   

16 US-221-130-0087 NAZIRA KHATUN 
Dr Nibedita Gogoi  

17 US-221-130-0095 SHAMIMA SHABNAM 
Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

18 US-221-130-0096 RAJIBUL HOQUE 
Dr Sameeran Kumar Das   

19 US-221-130-0114 MONJIRUL KHAN 
Dr Hitesh Das   

20 US-221-130-0130 MIRAZ UDDIN 
Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das  

21 US-221-130-0156 MD MAHIBUL ISLAM 
Dr Rashmi Jyoti Das   

22 US-221-130-0163 KAMRUN NEHAR 
Dr Hitesh Das   

23 US-221-130-0164 JESMINA AKTARA 
Dr Hitesh Das  

24 US-221-130-0167 PAVEL CHOUDHURY 
Dr Nibedita Gogoi   

25 US-221-130-0169 MAJONI PARBIN 
Prof Abdur Rezzak ALi   

26 US-221-130-0171 ARIFUN NEHAR 
Dr. Sanjib Deuri    

27 US-221-130-0175 ABDUL TAUFIQUE RAHMAN 
Dr Hitesh Das   

28 US-221-130-0178 SABINA YESMIN 
Dr Sameeran Kumar Das  
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